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Nom

FETIVEAU Arthur
PORTALES Fabien
DUPLESSY Franck
GORDON Louis

LE CORRE Yves
PASCOT Jean
CLEMENT Issa
LANDAIS Romain
ANNETTI Laurent
GORDON James
GEORGET Laureline
GERMES Alain
TRELOHAN Henri
JOLIVEL Dominique
LE DORTZ Andrea
LAURENT Patrice
MALRY Celia
POTIER Pierre
HOCHER Eugene
COATEVAL Michel
BEZY Bernard
GEORGET Patrice
ULLOA Michel
GUILLEMOTO Denis
PEYRE Jean-Jacques
POULIQUEN Alain
BAC Soliman
CHENEAU Lionel
LE GAL Loic
MARECHAL Daniel
JIGOREL Serge
IBRAHIM Mohamed
AUDREN Jean
RIVALIN Patrick
CHERNI Slim
MONNIER Patrice
BIDERBOST Marc
EXPUESTO Ewen
MASCAUX Eric
CAPEL Dominique
PANON Xavier

LE DUIGOU Claude
CHENEAU Alain
BARTON June
RUSU Bogdan

Championnat du Morbihan TC 2019
Grille américaine apreés la ronde 7

Elo

1952 F
1848 F
1940 F
1642 F
1789 F
1808 F
1580 F
1958 F
1768 F
1621 F
1609 F
1844 F
1607 F
1733 F
1398 F
1637 F
1528 F
1477 F
1593 F
1691 F
1465 F
1632 F
1526 F
1586 F
1439 F
1709 F
1522 F
1422 F
1444 F
1556 F
1309 F
1634 F
1401 F
1509 F
1355 F
1219 F
1294 F
1252 F
1004 F
1223 F
1253 F
1240N
1062 F
1006 F
1399 E

Cat.
SenM
SenM
SepM
BenM
SepM
VetM
CadM
SenM
SenM
MinM
CadF
VetM
VetM
VetM

MinF
SepM
SenF
SepM
VetM
VetM
VetM
SepM
VetM
SepM
VetM
SepM
CadM
SenM
SepM
VetM
VetM
SenM
VetM
SepM
SepM
SepM
VetM
MinM
SenM
SepM
VetM
SepM
VetM

VetF
SenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ENG
FRA

Ligue
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE

R1

+ 23N
+28B
+18B
+44B
- 32N
+35B
+ 40N
+34B
+ 33N
+43B
+ 27N
+ 29N
+37B
+45B
- 26B
+ 41N
+ 39N
- 3N
+38B
+31B

- 1B
+ 42N

+ 15N
-11B
- 2N
-12B
- 36B
- 20N
+ 5B
- 9B
- 8N
- 6N
+ 30N
-13N
- 19N
-17B
- 7B
-16B
-24B
- 10N
- 4N
- 14N

R2
+13B
+ 24N
+ 11N
+ ON
+15B
- 7N
+ 6B
+ 16N
- 4B
+12N
- 3B
-10B
- 1IN
=17N
- 5N
- 8B
=14B
-27B

+ 36N
=37N
= 35N
+ 31N
- 2B
+42B
=32B
+ 18N
+40B
- 38N
> 45N
-23B
=26N
+43N
+41B
=22B
-20B
=21B
+29B

EXE
- 28N
- 34N
- 25N
- 33B

<30B

R3

+ 10N
+ 4B
= 7B
- 2N

+ 23N
+25B
= 3N
+20B
+ 34N
- 1B

< 33N
+30B
+38B
> 26B
+43B
+ 28N
- 32N
+41N
+ 27N
- 8N

+35B
- 36B
- 5B

+39B
- 6N

< 14N
-19B
-16B
>37B
- 12N
- 40N
+17B
>11B
- 9B

-21N
+ 22N
< 29N
- 13N
- 24N
+31B
-18B
> 45N
- 15N

<42B

R4
+ 8B
+ 14N
= ON
+12B
<24B
- 19N
+32B
- 1N
= 3B
= 20N
+ 42N
- 4N
+ 36N
- 2B
+ 18N
+33B
+26B
- 15B
+ 6B
=10B
+ 30N
+ 31N

> 5N
+27B
-17N
- 25N
- 39N
+40B
-21B
-22B
- 7N
- 16N
> 38N
-37B
-13B
+ 35N
<34B
+28B
- 29N
+ 43N
-11B
-41B

R5

+ 2N
- 1B

+ 4B
- 3N

+25B
+ 36B
+ 8N
- 7B

+ 32N
-14B
+39B
=17B
+19B
+ 10N
+29B
+24B
=12N
+ 40N
-13N
+ 21N
-20B
+37B
=26N
- 16N
- 5N

=23B
- 38N
+42B
-15N
+41N
EXE

- 9B

=34B
=33N
<43N
- 6N

-22N
+27B
- 11N
-18B
- 30B
- 28N
> 35B

R6

+ 7B
+ 13N
+16B
+15B
+ 19N
+ 20N
- 1IN
+ 24N
+14B
+ 22N
+17N
+ 34N
- 2B
- 9N
- 4N
- 3N
-11B
+33B
- 5B
- 6B
+32B
-10B
=37N
- 8B
> 38B
+ 36N
+40B
+ 30N
> 39B
-28B
+43N
-21N
- 18N
-12B
EXE
- 26B
=23B
< 25N
< 29N
-27N
+42N
-41B
-31B

R7

+ 9B

+13B
+16B
- 4B
=11N
- 2N
+24B

+20B

- 5N
=19B
+32B

- 6N
+29N
+28N
= 14N
-12N

+ 33N
+41B
- 10N

+ 39N
-18B
-17B
+ 37N
+36B
-15N
-22B

+42B
- 31N
-30B

-27B
+43B
- 23N
- 35N
- 40N
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262
29Y:
29
23%2
22
29
26
25
24,
23
22
28
26"
23
22>
21%
19%
26
25%
19%
18
24%
24,
24
22>
22
20%2
20%2
19
16
27
22
2172
19%
23
22
21
21
19
17
18%
17
177
16

Perf
2148
1982
1901
1821
1810
1698
1841
1763
1777
1770
1759
1674
1615
1615
1588
1675
1637
1493
1678
1614
1655
1428
1547
1462
1590
1551
1332
1369
1209
1296
1272
1498
1321
1486
1328
1401
1404
1542
1164
1240
1267

767
664
729
826



